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YEAR-BY-YEAR RESULTSYEAR-BY-YEAR RESULTS

Player (Pos.) – Last UVA Season
Dox Aitken (M) – 2021
 Atlas 
Will Barrow (M) – 2008
 Chicago
Charlie Bertrand (A) – 2021
 Redwoods 
Garrett Billings (A) – 2009
 Chicago
 Toronto
 Hamilton
Chris Bocklet (A) – 2012
 Denver
 Atlanta
 Dallas
 Chrome 
Shamel Bratton (M) – 2011
 New York
 Charlotte
Colin Briggs (M) – 2012
 Denver
 Boston
Ned Bowen (D) – 2003
 San Francisco
Brian Carroll (M) – 2010
 Chesapeake
 Charlotte
John Christmas (A) – 2005
 Boston
 Chesapeake
Ken Clausen (D) – 2010
 Denver
Mark Cockerton (A) – 2014
 Rochester 
 Ohio 
 Boston
 Atlas
Greg Coholan (M) – 2016
 Chesapeake
 Ohio
 Chrome 
Jeff Conner (M) – 2023
 Waterdogs
Jared Conners (LSM) – 2021
 Archers 
Ryan Conrad (M) – 2019
 Atlas 
 Waterdogs 
Michael Culver (D) – 2006
 Chicago
David Curry (M) - 1997
 New Jersey
 Baltimore
Ryan Curtis (D) - 2000
 Boston
 Washington
 Boston
Jack deVilliers (FO/M) – 2005
 Long Island
 Philadelphia 
Xander Dickson (A) – 2023
 Atlas
Kyle Dixon (M) – 2006
 Baltimore
 Washington
 Chesapeake
Matt Dziama (M) – 2019
 Boston

Player (Pos.) – Last UVA Season
Rob Emery (M) – 2014
 Boston
Adam Fassnacht (FO/M) – 2007
 Denver
 Washington
Rob Fortunato (G) –  2012
 Rochester
 Ohio
Joe French (A) – 2017
 Chesapeake
Austin Geisler (G) – 2012
 Ohio
Tyler German (M) – 2015
 Boston 
 Chesapeake
 New York
 Charlotte
Adam Ghitelman (G) – 2011
 Denver
 Charlotte
 Boston 
 Atlanta
 Archers 
 Cannons
Steve Giannone (M) – 2009
 Denver
Conor Gill (A) – 2002
 Boston
 Washington
Billy Glading (M) – 2003
 Boston
 Washington
 Chesapeake
Danny Glading (A) – 2009
 Washington
 Chesapeake
Patrick Harbeson (M) – 2014
 Denver
 Atlanta
 Ohio
 Redwoods 
Zach Heffner (M) – 2003
 Chicago
 San Francisco
Hanley Hoomb (A/M) – 2001
 Boston
Steve Holmes (D) – 2005
 San Francisco
 Chicago
 Denver
 New York
Scott Hooper (D) – 2018
 Charlotte
 Boston
 Cannons 
Michael Howard (D) – 2017
 Charlotte
Brett Hughes (D) – 2004
 New Jersey
 Los Angeles
 Denver
 Ohio
Jay Jalbert (M) – 2000
 New Jersey
 Long Island
David Jenkins (M) – 2001
 Boston

Player (Pos.) – Last UVA Season
Tillman Johnson (G) - 2004
 Rochester
 Los Angeles
Doug Knight (A) – 1997
 Boston
 Philadelphia 
Michael Kraus (A) – 2020
 Connecticut
 Waterdogs 
Chris LaPierre (M) – 2014
 Florida
 New York
 Boston
Petey LaSalla (FO/M) –2023
 Whipsnakes
Jason Leneau (M) – 2002
 Los Angeles
Matt Lovejoy (D) – 2012
 Hamilton
 Chesapeake
Bray Malphrus (D) – 2011
 Chesapeake
Thomas McConvey (M) – 2023
 Waterdogs
Scott McWilliams (D) – 2014
 Boston
Drew Mehionni (M) – 1998
 New Jersey
Chris Merle (M) – 2021
 Archers
 Redwoods
Matt Moore (A/M) – 2022
 Archers 
Woody Moore (M) – 1994
 New Jersey
J.J. Morrissey (M) – 2006
 Los Angeles
 Boston
Jamison Mullen (A) – 2001
 Boston
 Washington
Ryan Nizolek (D) – 2010
 Boston
 Ohio
James Pannell (A) – 2016
 New York
 Atlanta
 Boston
 Atlas 
Bud Petit (G) – 2008
 Chicago
Matt Poskay (M) – 2006
 Boston
 New York
Tucker Radebaugh (M) – 1999
 Boston
Chris Rotelli (M) - 2003
 Bridgeport
 Boston
 San Francisco
 Chicago
Ben Rubeor (A) – 2008
 Long Island
 Washington
 Chesapeake
Nick Russo (M) – 2002
 Bridgeport
 Philadelphia
 Long Island

Player (Pos.) – Last UVA Season
Grayson Sallade (M) – 2023
 Whipsnakes
Tanner Scales (D) – 2017
 Denver
 Boston
Justin Schwenk (M) – 2020
 Philadelphia 
A.J. Shannon (M) – 2003
 New Jersey
 Rochester
 Boston
Ricky Smith (D) – 2007
 Washington
 Long Island
Steele Stanwick (A) – 2012
 Ohio
 Chesapeake
Drew Thompson (M) – 2007
 Boston
Mikey Thompson (M) – 2010
 Denver
 Charlotte
Mike Timms (D) – 2009
 Toronto
Greg Traynor (M) – 1995
 Boston
 Long Island
 New Jersey
Ryan Tucker (M) – 2015
 Boston
 Atlanta
 Chesapeake
Kip Turner (G) – 2007
 Boston
 Chesapeake
Matt Ward (A) – 2006
 Baltimore
 Washington
Michael Watson (A) – 1997
 Boston
 Los Angeles
Matt White (M) – 2013
 Charlotte 
 Boston
Tim Whiteley (A) – 1996
 Boston
Trey Whitty (D) – 2003 
 San Francisco
 Denver
Zed Williams (A) – 2017
 Rochester
 Whipsnakes
 Dallas 
 Boston
Joe Yevoli (A) - 2005
 San Francisco
 New Jersey
 Denver
 New York
Evan Zinn (M) – 2023
 Chaos

ALL-TIME CAVALIERS IN THE PLL

CAVALIERS IN THE PLLCAVALIERS IN THE PLL
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46  |  NINE-TIME NATIONAL CHAMPIONS

Year Name Pos. Team Round (Overall)
2002 Conor Gill A Boston 1 (3)
2002 Mark Koontz D Rochester 4 (22)
2002 Nick Russo M Bridgeport 5 (29)
2002 Brenndan Mohler M Baltimore 5 (30)
2003 Chris Rotelli M Bridgeport 1 (1)
2003 AJ Shannon M New Jersey 1 (4)
2003 Billy Glading M Rochester 3 (17)
2003 Trey Whitty D Baltimore 4 (24)
2003 Ned Bowen D Boston 5 (27)
2004 Tillman Johnson G Philadelphia 1 (3)
2005 John Christmas A Boston 1 (5)
2005 Rob Bateman D New Jersey 4 (23)
2005 Jack deVilliers M Long Island 5 (26)
2006 Kyle Dixon M Baltimore 1 (2)
2006 Matt Ward A Baltimore 1 (4)
2006 Michael Culver D Chicago 1 (7)
2006 Matt Poskay M Boston 2 (12)
2006 Steve Holmes D San Francisco 3 (22)
2006 JJ Morrissey M Rochester 3 (28)
2007 Kip Turner G Boston 1 (2)
2007 Drew Thompson M Boston 3 (21)
2007 Ricky Smith D Washington 3 (26)
2008 Will Barrow M Chicago 2 (11)
2008 Ben Rubeor A Long Island 2 (14)
2008 Bud Petit G Chicago 5 (41)
2009 Danny Glading A Washington 1 (5)
2009 Mike Timms D Toronto 3 (25)
2009 Garrett Billings A Toronto 4 (32)
2010 Ken Clausen D Denver 1 (5)
2010 Brian Carroll M Chesapeake 1 (6)
2010 Ryan Nizolek D Boston 5 (27)
2011 Shamel Bratton M Boston 1 (4)
2011 Rhamel Bratton M Long Island 3 (17)
2011 Adam Ghitelman G Denver 8 (45)
2012 Steele Stanwick A Ohio 1 (2)
2012  Colin Briggs M Denver 1 (6)
2012 Chris Bocklet A Charlotte 4 (29)
2012 Matt Lovejoy D Hamilton 4 (31)
2012 Chris Clements LSM Boston 5 (40)
2013 Chris LaPierre M Hamilton 1 (2)
2013 Matt White A Charlotte 4 (28)
2014 Scott McWilliams D Boston 1 (8)
2014 Rob Emery M Boston 3 (17)
2014 Mark Cockerton A Rochester 7 (56)
2015 Ryan Tucker M Boston 1 (4)
2015 Tyler German M Charlotte 5 (31)
2016 Greg Coholan M Boston 1 (6)
2016 James Pannell A New York 3 (24)
2016 Michael Howard LSM Chesapeake 7 (55)
2017 Zed Williams A Rochester 3 (22)
2017 Tanner Scales D Denver 7 (56)
2017 Joe French A Chesapeake  10 (84)
2018 Scott Hooper D Charlotte 4 (28)
2019 Ryan Conrad M Atlas 1 (2)
2019 Ryan Conrad M Charlotte 1 (5)
2020 Michael Kraus A Waterdogs 1 (3)
2020 Michael Kraus A Connecticut 1 (2)
2020 Justin Schwenk M Philadelphia 7 (39)
2021 Jared Conners LSM Archers 1 (5)
2021 Dox Aitken M Atlas 1 (8)
2021 Charlie Bertrand A Redwoods 3 (24)
2022 Matt Moore A Archers 1 (4)
2023 Thomas McConvey M Waterdogs 1 (8)
 Xander Dickson A Atlas 2 (3)
 Petey LaSalla M Whipsnakes 2 (6)
Note: Includes all-time MLL list prior to merger with PLL

STEELE STANWICK

BEN RUBEOR

VIRGINIA ALUMS NAMED THE MVP OF THE PLL
Jay Jalbert (Long Island) - 2003
Conor Gill (Boston) - 2004
Matt Poskay (Boston) - 2010

ADAM GHITELMAN

PLL DRAFT PICKSPLL DRAFT PICKS

MATT MOORE


